Series  A
The main feature of the "A" series is the use of motors that, in the versions gear, servo or
stepping motor drive, are mounted to the cylinder in an axial direction via the coupling.
Two design versions are available. A quadratic aluminium profile is used for the design sizes
KV/TV – 20/30 AP, all other design sizes have a round housing.
Different mounting options can be supplied. By default, a rod end bearing on the piston rod
and rotary bearing console are offered. Customer specific fixing points are also possible as an
alternative.

Type overview  A Series
 Standard product range
Type designation:
Spindle version:
Adjustment force:
Velocity:
Stroke length:
Duty cycle:
Protection class:
KV-10 AE
Ball screw thread
3,000 N to 5,000 N
15 mm/s to 56 mm/s
10 mm to 1,000 mm
100 %
IP 65 or higher
TV-10 AE
Trapezoidal thread
5,000 N to 7,000 N
5 mm/s to 24 mm/s
10 mm to 1,000 mm
40 %
IP 65 or higher
Type designation:
Spindle version:
Adjustment force:
Velocity:
Stroke length:
Duty cycle:
Protection class:
KV-20 AP
Ball screw thread
5,000 N to 15,000 N
15 mm/s to 93 mm/s
10 mm to 1,500 mm
100 %
IP 65 or higher
TV-20 AP
Trapezoidal thread
10,000 N to 15,000 N
5 mm/s to 23 mm/s
10 mm to 1,500 mm
40 %
IP 65 or higher
Type designation:
Spindle version:
Adjustment force:
Velocity:
Stroke length:
Duty cycle:
Protection class:
KV-30 AP
Ball screw thread
15,000 N to 25,000 N
15 mm/s to 334 mm/s
10 mm to 1,500 mm
100 %
IP 65 or higher
TV-30 AP
Trapezoidal thread
20,000 N to 25,000 N
5 mm/s to 25 mm/s
10 mm to 1,500 mm
40 %
IP 65 or higher
Type designation:
Spindle version:
Adjustment force:
Velocity:
Stroke length:
Duty cycle:
Protection class:
KV-50 AE
Ball screw thread
22. 00 N to 50,000 N
15 mm/s to 93 mm/s
10 mm to 1,500 mm
100 %
IP 65 or higher
TV-50 AE
Trapezoidal thread
30,000 N to 50,000 N
12 mm/s to 25 mm/s
10 mm to 1,500 mm
40 %
IP 65 or higher
Fixing:
Rod end bearing - pivot bearing foot
S+R automation systems GmbH
S+R
Elisabethenstraße 2
D-35315 Homberg / Ohm
Tel  +49 (0) 6633 / 96 00 – 0
Fax  +49 (0) 6633 / 96 00 – 93
E-mail:  vertrieb@sr-gmbh.de
Data sheet  A Series
with ball screw thread
Duty cycle 100 %, no self-locking
The selection of other forces and velocities can be supplied.
Type Spindle
Adjustment
force
Velocity
Motor
Power
Speed
KV-10 AE K 20 x 5
3,000 N 56 mm / s RF07 DR63M2
0.25 kW 674 rpm
4,000 N 28 mm / s RF07 DR63M4
0.18 kW
334 rpm
5,000 N 15 mm / s RF07 DT56L4
0.12 kW
174 rpm
KV-20 AP
K 25 x 25 5,000 N 274 mm / s RF27DT90L2
2.2 kW 658 rpm
K 25 x 10 10,000 N
93 mm / s RF27DT90S2
1.5 kW
560 rpm
52 mm / s RF17DRS80S4
0.75 kW
313 rpm
K 25 x 5 15,000 N
25 mm / s RF17DRS71M4
0.55 kW 306 rpm
15 mm / s RF17DRS71S4
0.37 kW
183 rpm
KV- 30 AP
K32 x 40 5,000 N 334 mm / s RF27DV100M2
3.0 kW 500 rpm
K 32 x 10
15,000 N